G IDENTITES

CLOG medical clogs

e Prevents heavy legs
o Removable, shock-absorbing insole

Ideal for professionals who stand for long periods of time,
particularly in operating theatres, hospitals or the
pharmaceutical industry.

Autoclavable up to 134°C for 15 minutes Washable at 90°C.
Shock absorption : specifically designed to reduce
micro-lesions to tendons, bones and joints and reduce the
feeling of heavy legs. Antistatic.

ESD : protection for electronic objects and equipment.
Superior protection against liquid spills. Non-slip. Recyclable.
Removable insoles included (detachable for sterilisation).
Provides superior comfort and better shock absorption.

Weight : 670 g.
Available colours : white, blue, pink and black

Variantes :
- 36
-37
- 38
-39
- 40
-41
-42
- 44
- 46
-35
-43
- 45

- White
- Blue
- Black
- Rose
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